
Date Start End Committee Meeting Location

Tue 26 Sep 2023 11:00 13:00 St Nicholas' School FULL GOVERNING
BODY MEETING

ST NICHOLAS
SCHOOL

Mon 6 Nov 2023 09:30 11:00 LCS Committee LCS Committee St Nicholas School

Fri 10 Nov 2023 09:30 11:00 F&R Committee F&R Committee St Nicholas School

Wed 29 Nov 2023 11:00 13:00 St Nicholas' School FULL GOVERNING
BODY MEETING

ST NICHOLAS
SCHOOL

Tue 16 Jan 2024 09:30 11:00 LCS Committee LCS COMMITTEE ST NICHOLAS
SCHOOL

Fri 26 Jan 2024 09:30 11:00 F&R Committee FINANCE &
RESOURCES

ST NICHOLAS
SCHOOL

Mon 4 Mar 2024 09:30 11:00 LCS Committee LCS COMMITTEE ST NICHOLAS
SCHOOL

Fri 8 Mar 2024 09:30 11:00 F&R Committee FINANCE &
RESOURCES

ST NICHOLAS
SCHOOL

Thu 21 Mar 2024 11:00 13:00 St Nicholas' School FGB ST NICHOLAS
SCHOOL

Tue 7 May 2024 09:30 11:00 LCS Committee LCS COMMITTEE ST NICHOLAS
SCHOOL

Fri 24 May 2024 09:30 11:00 F&R Committee FINANCE &
RESOURCES

ST NICHOLAS
SCHOOL

Thu 27 Jun 2024 11:00 13:00 St Nicholas' School FGB ST NICHOLAS
SCHOOL

St Nicholas' School
Meetings




